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BCCOLG-9155718 BA Bengali Sudipta Singha Female General 322 82 404 9A

BCCOLG-6003925 BA Bengali Kalyan Mitra Male General 319 77 396 15A

BCCOLG-1216623 BA Bengali Priya Sarkar Female General 310 82 392 19A

BCCOLG-3497288 BA Bengali Ananya Mahato Female General 285 76 361 47A

BCCOLG-5753019 BA Bengali MD. Aliul Islam Male General 280 77 357 52A

BCCOLG-4005444 BA Bengali SK. Imran Male General 262 76 338 75A

BCCOLG-5615443 BA Bengali Rajib Sen Male General 267 63 330 92A

BCCOLG-1827330 BA Bengali Sumitra Char Female General 252 71 323 101A

BCCOLG-4975284 BA Bengali Sanchita Gorai Female General 249 72 321 102A

BCCOLG-8690051 BA Bengali Tithi Roy Female General 242 68 310 111A

BCCOLG-3647500 BA Bengali Aparna Mitra Female General 241 63 304 121A

BCCOLG-2167720 BA Bengali Dibyendu Roy Male General

BCCOLG-3763755 BA Bengali Safraraj SK. Male OBC (A) 241 57 298 A1

BCCOLG-7071796 BA Bengali Faijan SK. Male OBC (A) 221 60 281 B1

BCCOLG-9331134 BA Bengali Akash Maji Male SC 293 74 367 9A

BCCOLG-5038869 BA Bengali Sourav Mondal Male SC 247 63 310 21A

BCCOLG-2386424 BA Bengali Susmita Hembrom Female ST 247 65 312 6A

BCCOLG-2082000 BA Bengali Sujoy Hembram Female ST 223 51 274 8A

BCCOLG-9647385 BA English Susmita Pramanick Female General 310 86 396 13A

BCCOLG-2167720 BA English Dibyendu Roy Male General 296 85 381 20A

BCCOLG-5286910 BA English Prithish Mondal Male General 263 88 351 51A

BCCOLG-3262912 BA English Safia Khatoon Female General 267 71 338 65A

BCCOLG-3642581 BA English Rima Mukherjee Female General 242 73 315 81A

BCCOLG-3497288 BA English Ananya Mahato Female General

BCCOLG-7899549 BA English Shilpi Gorain Female General

BCCOLG-3246752 BA English Priyanka Singh Female General

BCCOLG-2052617 BA English Farzana Parween Female General

BCCOLG-6965751 BA English Wahida Islam Female General

BCCOLG-4085665 BA English Nilanjana Ghosh Female General

BCCOLG-5356888 BA English Ishita Tapadar Female General

BCCOLG-5723561 BA English Apsara Parween Female General

BCCOLG-3999638 BA English Bushra Naaz Female General

BCCOLG-5624873 BA English Anupama Singh Female General

BCCOLG-6222400 BA English Abhishek Ghosal Male General

BCCOLG-9333048 BA English Abrita Dhar Female General

BCCOLG-3956645 BA English Sudip Majumder Male General

BCCOLG-8465052 BA English Priya Sharma Female General

BCCOLG-4005444 BA English SK. Imran Male General

BCCOLG-1776205 BA English Shahzadi Salma Female General
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BCCOLG-6891474 BA English Rakhshanda Khan Female General

BCCOLG-1248290 BA English Ruhi Mir Female General

BCCOLG-1441187 BA English Puja Gupta Female OBC (B) 222 67 289 6A

BCCOLG-8166920 BA English Anirban Dutta Male OBC (B)

BCCOLG-3432610 BA English Avinash Das Male SC 307 82 389 3A

BCCOLG-8629581 BA English Biplob Maji Male SC

BCCOLG-3932233 BA English Nikita Rajak Female SC

BCCOLG-3512100 BA English Abhijeet Mondal Male SC

BCCOLG-7893381 BA English Ranjan Mandi Male ST

BCCOLG-2386424 BA English Susmita Hembrom Female ST

BCCOLG-2082000 BA English Sujoy Hembram Female ST

BCCOLG-6003925 BA Geography Kalyan Mitra Male General 319 82 401 15A

BCCOLG-9155718 BA Geography Sudipta Singha Female General 322 77 399 15B

BCCOLG-3999638 BA Geography Bushra Naaz Female General 318 76 394 18A

BCCOLG-9647385 BA Geography Susmita Pramanick Female General 310 80 390 23A

BCCOLG-3497288 BA Geography Ananya Mahato Female General 285 74 359 53A

BCCOLG-5753019 BA Geography MD. Aliul Islam Male General 280 73 353 62A

BCCOLG-4005444 BA Geography SK. Imran Male General 262 66 328 76A

BCCOLG-8465052 BA Geography Priya Sharma Female General 259 50 309 86A

BCCOLG-3246752 BA Geography Priyanka Singh Female General

BCCOLG-5038869 BA Geography Sourav Mondal Male SC 247 72 319 8A

BCCOLG-6177781 BA Geography Subhendu Bauri Male SC 247 66 313 8B

BCCOLG-7893381 BA Geography Ranjan Mandi Male ST 278 70 348 1A

BCCOLG-8465052 BA Hindi Priya Sharma Female General 259 75 334 10A

BCCOLG-3713393 BA Hindi Neha Mishra Female General 197 64 261 38A

BCCOLG-3718386 BA Hindi Inderjeet Kaur Female General 251 64 315 12A

BCCOLG-4975284 BA History Sanchita Gorai Female General 249 60 309 49A

BCCOLG-8690051 BA History Tithi Roy Female General 242 47 289 62A

BCCOLG-7071796 BA History Faijan SK. Male OBC (A) 221 47 268 1A

BCCOLG-3432610 BA History Avinash Das Male SC 307 74 381 1A

BCCOLG-5290733 BA History Mrinal Mondal Male SC 295 75 370 1B

BCCOLG-9331134 BA History Akash Maji Male SC 293 70 363 1C

BCCOLG-6177781 BA History Subhendu Bauri Male SC

BCCOLG-2386424 BA History Susmita Hembrom Female ST

BCCOLG-5615443 BA Philosophy Rajib Sen Male General 267 64 331 39A

BCCOLG-8690051 BA Philosophy Tithi Roy Female General 242 70 312 51A
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BCCOLG-7893381 BA Philosophy Ranjan Mandi Male ST 278 77 355 3A

BCCOLG-2082000 BA Philosophy Sujoy Hembram Female ST 223 65 288 3B

BCCOLG-3999638 BA Pol. Sc. Bushra Naaz Female General 318 86 404 11A

BCCOLG-2167720 BA Pol. Sc. Dibyendu Roy Male General 296 81 377 30A

BCCOLG-5615443 BA Pol. Sc. Rajib Sen Male General 267 70 337 66A

BCCOLG-7071796 BA Pol. Sc. Faijan SK. Male OBC (A) 221 64 285 A1

BCCOLG-3432610 BA Pol. Sc. Avinash Das Male SC 307 86 393 A1

BCCOLG-5290733 BA Pol. Sc. Mrinal Mondal Male SC 295 80 375 3A

BCCOLG-9331134 BA Pol. Sc. Akash Maji Male SC 293 84 377 3A

BCCOLG-6177781 BA Pol. Sc. Subhendu Bauri Male SC 247 71 318 9A

BCCOLG-1216623 BA Sanskrit Priya Sarkar Female General 310 90 400 4A

BCCOLG-1827330 BA Sanskrit Sumitra Char Female General 252 72 324 43A

BCCOLG-3647500 BA Sanskrit Aparna Mitra Female General 241 71 312 48A

BCCOLG-9333048 BA Sanskrit Abrita Dhar Female General

BCCOLG-5038869 BA Sanskrit Sourav Mondal Male SC 247 61 308 13A

BCCOLG-3262912 BA Urdu Safia Khatoon Female General 267 83 350 4A

BCCOLG-6608444 BCOM Accountancy Debadri Mukherjee Male General 364 92 456 1A

BCCOLG-7451407 BCOM Accountancy Rubi Kumari Female General 332 69 401 37A

BCCOLG-2934641 BCOM Accountancy Riyashu Kumar Singh Male General 307 86 393 51A

BCCOLG-5890925 BCOM Accountancy Wajda Tabassum Female General 312 77 389 59A

BCCOLG-3102174 BCOM Accountancy Nikita Kumari Sharma Female General 296 86 382 78A

BCCOLG-7876423 BCOM Accountancy Amit Show Male General 299 82 381 80A

BCCOLG-5178435 BCOM Accountancy Puja Kumari Burnwal Female General 297 83 380 83A

BCCOLG-2285797 BCOM Accountancy Sangita Shaw Female General 285 80 365 118A

BCCOLG-3471830 BCOM Accountancy Sourav Sharma Male General 276 77 353 136A

BCCOLG-4996829 BCOM Accountancy Sweta Kumari Female General 265 81 346 148A

BCCOLG-9096342 BCOM Accountancy Riya Bhattacharjee Female General 269 70 339 158A

BCCOLG-6827074 BCOM Accountancy Mamta Shaw Female General 264 68 332 173A

BCCOLG-1175699 BCOM Accountancy Akash Gupta Male General 253 68 321 193A

BCCOLG-2595555 BCOM Accountancy Shourya Chatterjee Male General 265 54 319 197A

BCCOLG-6906225 BCOM Accountancy Atrayi Mukherjee Female General 262 55 317 200A

BCCOLG-2669985 BCOM Accountancy Riya Adak Female General 209 40 249 268A

BCCOLG-7497271 BCOM Accountancy Akash Prasad Male General

BCCOLG-5267855 BCOM Accountancy Robin Sharma Male General

BCCOLG-6375558 BCOM Accountancy Dhirendra Kumar Sharma Male OBC (A) 276 85 361 5A

BCCOLG-6843331 BSC Physics Swagata Adhikary Male General 340 84 424 9A

BCCOLG-2910497 BSC Physics Shakir Shahzada Male General 325 75 400 26A

BCCOLG-9980677 BSC Physics Abhik Bhattacharyya Male General 305 66 371 57A

BCCOLG-9520713 BSC Physics MD. Zeeshan Ali Male General 292 75 367 66A

Not Applicable

Not Applicable

Not Applicable



BCCOLG-5597553 BSC Physics Apurba Halder Male General 290 75 365 70A

BCCOLG-8193572 BSC Physics Debraj Roy Male General 272 76 348 88A

BCCOLG-3049380 BSC Physics Debjeet Mukherjee Male General 281 62 343 92A

BCCOLg-2936631 BSC Physics MD. Farooque Male General 272 70 342 93A

BCCOLG-9507345 BSC Physics Malini Mallick Female General 268 65 333 108A

BCCOLG-5537790 BSC Physics Dipak Kumbhakar Male General 265 67 332 108B

BCCOLG-8080816 BSC Physics Ajay Singh Male General 259 67 326 115A

BCCOLG-5756331 BSC Physics Deepshikha Chattaraj Female General 250 58 308 131A

BCCOLG-9519233 BSC Physics Ankita Chakraborty Female General 252 52 304 134A

BCCOLG-3100474 BSC Physics Alivia De Female General 235 50 285 149A

BCCOLG-7164214 BSC Physics Ameya Banerjee Male General

BCCOLG-4642817 BSC Physics MD. Tausif Male OBC (A) 341 88 429 A1

BCCOLG-3255566 BSC Physics Tanusree Pal Female OBC (B) 287 70 357 7A

BCCOLG-1381720 BSC Physics Subham Debnath Male OBC (B) 243 50 293 22A

BCCOLG-2581024 BSC Physics Goldy Maji Female SC 295 75 370 2A

BCCOLG-2910497 BSC Chemistry Shakir Shahzada Male General 325 76 401 26A

BCCOLG-9980677 BSC Chemistry Abhik Bhattacharyya Male General 305 73 378 46A

BCCOLG-9520713 BSC Chemistry MD. Zeeshan Ali Male General 292 68 360 59A

BCCOLG-5597553 BSC Chemistry Apurba Halder Male General 290 65 355 64A

BCCOLG-5936720 BSC Chemistry Pallabi Samanta Female General 279 66 345 68A

BCCOLG-3049380 BSC Chemistry Debjeet Mukherjee Male General 281 58 339 75A

BCCOLG-7164214 BSC Chemistry Ameya Banerjee Male General 274 60 334 83A

BCCOLG-5537790 BSC Chemistry Dipak Kumbhakar Male General 265 60 325 93A

BCCOLg-2936631 BSC Chemistry MD. Farooque Male General 272 52 324 94A

BCCOLG-9507345 BSC Chemistry Malini Mallick Female General 268 52 320 100A

BCCOLG-8080816 BSC Chemistry Ajay Singh Male General 259 57 316 103A

BCCOLG-9519233 BSC Chemistry Ankita Chakraborty Female General 252 53 305 112A

BCCOLG-4394282 BSC Chemistry Koushik Mukherjee Male General 254 51 305 112B

BCCOLG-4914140 BSC Chemistry Farah Ghazala Female General 243 55 298 117A

BCCOLG-8193572 BSC Chemistry Debraj Roy Male General

BCCOLG-3255566 BSC Chemistry Tanusree Pal Female OBC (B) 287 60 347 8A

BCCOLG-1381720 BSC Chemistry Subham Debnath Male OBC (B) 243 51 294 14A

BCCOLG-2581024 BSC Chemistry Goldy Maji Female SC 295 66 361 4A

BCCOLG-6843331 BSC Mathematics Swagata Adhikary Male General 340 86 426 9A

BCCOLG-2910497 BSC Mathematics Shakir Shahzada Male General 325 87 412 16A

BCCOLG-9520713 BSC Mathematics MD. Zeeshan Ali Male General 292 67 359 55A

BCCOLg-2936631 BSC Mathematics MD. Farooque Male General 272 70 342 70A

BCCOLG-5537790 BSC Mathematics Dipak Kumbhakar Male General 265 67 332 82A

BCCOLG-8193572 BSC Mathematics Debraj Roy Male General 272 55 327 84A

BCCOLG-8080816 BSC Mathematics Ajay Singh Male General 259 50 309 94A

BCCOLG-4394282 BSC Mathematics Koushik Mukherjee Male General 253 50 303 102A
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Not Applicable



BCCOLG-3100474 BSC Mathematics Alivia De Female General 235 64 299 106A

BCCOLG-2581024 BSC Mathematics Goldy Maji Female SC

BCCOLG-6843331 BSC Zoology Swagata Adhikary Male General 340 80 420 4A

BCCOLG-6563815 BSC Zoology Zakra Khatoon Female General 319 86 405 14A

BCCOLG-9980677 BSC Zoology Abhik Bhattacharyya Male General 305 80 385 28A

BCCOLG-5597553 BSC Zoology Apurba Halder Male General 290 75 365 47A

BCCOLG-3049380 BSC Zoology Debjeet Mukherjee Male General 281 77 358 52A

BCCOLG-5936720 BSC Zoology Pallabi Samanta Female General 279 60 339 72A

BCCOLG-7164214 BSC Zoology Ameya Banerjee Male General 274 63 337 74A

BCCOLG-9507345 BSC Zoology Malini Mallick Female General 268 63 331 78A

BCCOLG-9519233 BSC Zoology Ankita Chakraborty Female General 252 70 322 90A

BCCOLG-5756331 BSC Zoology Deepshikha Chattaraj Female General 250 70 320 92A

BCCOLG-5352579 BSC Zoology Rima Mukherjee Female General 242 62 304 107A

BCCOLG-3100474 BSC Zoology Alivia De Female General 235 48 283 122A

BCCOLG-3255566 BSC Zoology Tanusree Pal Female OBC (B) 287 80 367 6A

BCCOLG-1381720 BSC Zoology Subham Debnath Male OBC (B) 243 68 311 15A

BCCOLG-9536827 BSC Zoology Bishnu Maji Male SC 255 70 325 7A

BCCOLG-5158107 BA Pass Santona Gorai Female OBC (B) 259 NA 259

BCCOLG-5352579 BSC Pass Rima Mukherjee Female General 242 NA 242

BCCOLG-6711439 BCOM Pass Swagata Das Female General 281 NA 281

BCCOLG-6626228 BCOM Pass Nilanshu Mukherjee Male General 278 NA 278

BCCOLG-9096342 BCOM Pass Riya Bhattacharjee Female General 269 NA 269

BCCOLG-2669985 BCOM Pass Riya Adak Female General 209 NA 209

BCCOLG-8819766 BCOM Pass Pronay Aich Male General 168 NA 168

Not Applicable


